Bus

Bus PRV183 Mapusa - DMC Collage via Khorlim Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Mapusa KTC Bus Stand — Mapusa DMC College Mapusa KTC Bus Stand — Mapusa DMC College
3 stops Monday 08:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:15
Mapusa KTC Bus Stand
Wednesday 08:15
Mapusa Khorlim
Thursday 08:15
Mapusa DMC College
Friday 08:15
Saturday 08:15
Sunday 08:15
Route info

Direction: Mapusa KTC Bus Stand
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

Datta Wadi

St XOvIer's 0 o
College o

Mapusa industrial
Estate

Ekta Magar

Rotary
S \ R Park Junction
4r5 St Cajetan | Khorlim
)

oo Colany

t o
S5agan-A ¥

Ghateshwar
Magar

—___Hutatma 3
Sai Baba Chowk= » Mngod'Wac
Templa

Junction = ‘khalap Wada
i,

e
et paad

~“Chowk
= -

el forod
- ';;?‘}9? @ OpenStreethlap contributors

B PRV183 — Mapusa - DMC Collage via Khorlim BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV183-1774373932-1372435675
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV183-1774373932-1372435675
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV183-1774373932-1372435675

Direction Route schedule

Mapusa DMC College — Mapusa KTC Bus Stand Mapusa DMC College — Mapusa KTC Bus Stand
3 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Mapusa DMC College

Wednesday
Mapusa Khorlim

Thursday
Mapusa KTC Bus Stand

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Mapusa DMC College
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

PRV183 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mapuca
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV183-1774373932-1372435675

